
Glenn Research Center  
Diversity Council Roster 

 
Name Phone  Email 
Anita Alexander 433-6273 anita.l.alexander@nasa.gov 
Robert Angus 433-3188 robert.c.angus@nasa.gov 
Joseph Connolly 433-8728 joseph.w.connolly@nasa.gov 
Kelly DiFrancesco 433-5578 kelly.r.difrancesco@nasa.gov 
Robyn Gordon, Deputy Chairperson 433-2715 robyn.n.gordon@nasa.gov 
Lancert Foster 433-6659 lancert.e.foster@nasa.gov 
Kaprice Harris 433-5754 kaprice.l.harris@nasa.gov 
Luz Jeziorowski 433-8790 luz.y.jeziorowski@nasa.gov 
Chi-Ming Lee 433-3413 chi-ming.lee-1@nasa.gov 
Shantaram Pai 433-3255 shantaram.s.pai@nasa.gov 
Lori Pietravoia 433-2506 lori.o.pietravoia@nasa.gov 
Robert Romero 433-5538 robert.romero-1@nasa.gov 
David Sagerser 433-2172 david.a.sagerser@nasa.gov 
Mary Salvo 433-2351 mary.a.salvo@nasa.gov 
Vincent Satterwhite 433-5746 vincent.e.satterwhite@nasa.gov
Duane Schaft 433-2550 duane.e.schaft@nasa.gov 
Lizalyn Smith 433-6827 lizalyn.m.smith@nasa.gov 
Thomas Spicer 433-2762 thomas.a.spicer@nasa.gov 
Vernon (Bill) Wessel, Chairperson 433-2350 vernon.w.wessel@nasa.gov 

 
 
 

Diversity Management Office 
Name Phone  Email 
Vanessa Webbs 433-3768 vanessa.r.webbs@nasa.gov
Meghan Ganss, SGT. Inc. 433-5535 meghan.r.ganss@nasa.gov 

 


